Four Score and Seven Outs To Go

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2021 Standings
04-Nov-2021 10:30 AM ET

Team

Hoof Hearted
LeTigre

THREE KINGS 2
Red Sox 3.0

Exit Velo

The Conn Outfit
The Clown Faces
Dritterl7

High Heat

Just a Hinch of Cheating

Kluber Lang 5
Bag of dicks

Final Standings

Owner

Alejandro Suarez
Tee Que Yarby
Aaron Creagan
Michael Pettifer
Robert Erio

T. Connell

Tee Que Yarby
Derick Ritter
Lance Drain
Michael DeCillis
Quinton Fletcher
Dominic Galayda

W L WPct
16 5 0.762
15 6 0714
14 7 0.667
12 9 0571
12 9 0571

11 10 0.524
11 10 0.524

9 12 0.429
8§ 13 0.381
7 14 0.333
6 15 0.286
5 16 0.238

Behind PF

0 5995.0
6248.5
6123.5
5987.0
5883.5
6059.5
5820.0
5810.0
5292.0
5817.5
5027.5
5189.0
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PA
5541.5
5539.5
5768.5
5603.0
5922.5
5878.0
5665.5
5760.0
5862.0
5927.0
5816.5
5969.0
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